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UNIVERSITY

Beyond Boundaries

EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator within 10 days of
event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

Eventtie: Webinar on “How to write good research paper”
Starting date of event: 21/04/2020 Duration of Event ( in days) 1
Name of the event organizing School SET
Name of the event organizing
ECE
Department
Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case of internal Sharda University
sponsorship)
__ e Prof. (Dr.) Parma Nand, Dean,
SET
Convener e Prof. Premananda Pany, SET

Committee Members:

Coordinator

» Ms, Shaheen Naz( Assistant
Professor, ECE, SET )

Name of Speaker/s with affiliation (If any)

Prof (Dr) RM Mehra,
Professor Emeritus,
Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(ECE), Sharda University

Email

Contact No:
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SECTION B: Event report and reflection

1.Event objectives-
To encourage students to write a good research paper
2, Participants (compulsory for events):
:"J Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female
1 65 54 11

Budget distribution from University/any other agency:

3.

4. Appendices

Photos of the event

Please attach the following details in the report (DON’T SEND ANY OTHER ATTACHMENTS)

Note that the participant contact list is a mandatory requirement .
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Photos of the event
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1. Three types of HEIs

As e NFD Al g ar sducabion ingnibirns ra be consnlidares mte
Lhres wypes of inslit.tlons:

Research Unlversities - equal focus on research and tearching

Teaching Univereltles - primary neus on teaching with
significant focus on research

Autonomous dagrea-yiantizg tollages - alinost exdusive
focsia an tenching

Comment:

Although such HEIs exiat in the country but the
Institutes should not be categorized like this
bacause there is always a scope to move up
from Autonomous degree-granting colleges to
Research Universities
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R.M. Mehra (SUSET Professor ... >
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Others in the meeting (66)
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LIST OF ATTENDEES

Sr
No Student Name Roll No. Email Id.
1 | Aayush Aarsh 170103001 | 2017000501.aayush@ug.sharda.ac.in
2 | Aditya Kumar Singh 170103003 | 2017010582.aditya@ug.sharda.ac.in
3 | Ahmar Azam 170103004 | 2017002707.ahmar@ug.sharda.ac.in
4 | Ankit Sharma 170103006 | 2017013534 .ankit@ug.sharda.ac.in
5 | Bahurothu Venkata Hemanth 170103007 | 2017014010.bahurothu@ug.sharda.ac.in
6 | Charu Chaudhary 170103008 | 2017009701.charu@ug.sharda.ac.in
7 | Deepesh Kitukale 170103009 | 2017001392.deepesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
8 | Govind Pandey 170103010 | 2017008348.govind@ug.sharda.ac.in
9 | Harsh Tyagi 170103011 | 2017006965.harsh@ug.sharda.ac.in
10 | JJ Manu Pritha 170103013 | 2017009023.j@ug.sharda.ac.in
11 | Kartik Gupta 170103014 | 2017005440.kartik@ug.sharda.ac.in
12 | Kshitij Kumar Singh 170103015 | 2017010555.kshitij@ug.sharda.ac.in
13 | Kumari Sabya 170103016 | 2017009132.kumari@ug.sharda.ac.in
14 | Manish Chaurasia 170103017 | 2017013977.manish@ug.sharda.ac.in
15 | Mayank Yadav 170103018 | 2017008009.mayank@ug.sharda.ac.in
| 16 | Nitin Yadav 170103021 | 2017015248.nitin@ug.sharda.ac.in
17 | Palepu Jithin Kumar 170103022 | 2017002234.palepu@ug.sharda.ac.in
18 | Pranay Kumar 170103023 | 201700964 1.pranay@ug.sharda.ac.in
19 | Rahul Kumar Jayas 170103024 | 2017009224 .rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in
20 | Rishabh Kumar 170103026 | 2017013109.rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in
21 | Ritu Raj Kumar 170103027 | 2017013959.rituraj@ug.sharda.ac.in
22 | Shubham Chaudhary 170103028 | 2017014930.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in
23 | Somesh Sunar 170103029 | 2017006544.somesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
24 | Sylvia Keisham 170103030 | 2017002823.sylvia@ug.sharda.ac.in
25 | vaibhav Kumar 170103031 | 2017010524.vaibhav@ug.sharda.ac.in
26 | Karishma Farhina 170104012 | 2017015051.karishma@ug.sharda.ac.in
20 Prateek Sharma 180103033 | 2018016708.prateek@ug.sharda.ac.in
28 | Manish Kumar Chauhan 180103801 | 2018014418.manish@ug.sharda.ac.in
29 | Md. Wasim Sheikh 180103802 | 2018011476.md@ug.sharda.ac.in
30 | Poorvaja s 180103803 | 2018016336.poorvaja@ug.sharda.ac.in
31 | Suhail Khan 180103804 | 2018013575.suhail@ug.sharda.ac.in
Varada Manikanta Chenna
32 | Kesav Naidu 180101365 | 2018005525.varada@ug.sharda.ac.in
33 | Aadil Shafi Tantray 180103001 | 2018009769.aadil@ug.sharda.ac.in
34 Abhishek Dipkriti . 180103002 | 2018009818.abhishek@ug.sharda.ac.in
35 | Adil Anwar 180103003 | 2018002618.adil@ug.sharda.ac.in
36 | Ajay Gupta 1 Q4 ézvg‘%QS%;.ajay@ug.sharda.ac.in
yiead of e Qe 1:2\{32“""‘““ En\]'vmmf;
e e T EVENT TEMPLATE (Ver.1.2)
greoted B e
choo! Sm‘m\}m\l Noi E%"m

Al

D, Breet



37 | Amratanshu Dixit 180103006 | 2018005615.amratanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in

38 | Amrit Muskan 180103007 | 2018015419.amrit@ug.sharda.ac.in

39 | Ashish Mishra 180103008 | 2018013673.ashish@ug.sharda.ac.in

40 | Ashutosh . 180103009 2018003837.ashutosh@ug.sharda.ac.in

41 | Ayushi Sharma 180103010 | 2018015717 .ayushi@ug.sharda.ac.in

Chagantipati Naga Satya Sai

42 | Mahidhar 180103012 | 2018003652.chagantipati@ug.sharda.ac.in

43 | Kajal . 180103013 | 2018012887.kajal@ug.sharda.ac.in

44 | Kanishka . 180103014 | 2018008098.kanishka@ug.sharda.ac.in

45 | Karan Malhotra 180103016 | 2018014810.karan@ug.sharda.ac.in

Kotamraju T V Sai

46 | Krishnamohan 180103017 | 2018001976.ktys@ug.sharda.ac.in
| 47 Manthan Gandhi 180103018 | 2018014402.manthan@ug.sharda.ac.in

48 | Masharib Hasnain 180103019 | 2018011662.masharib@ug.sharda.ac.in

49 | Nikita Kumari 180103020 | 2018009029.nikita@ug.sharda.ac.in

50 | Pavan Reddy Boyapally 180103021 | 2018004261.pavan@ug.sharda.ac.in

51 | Puranjay Malik 180103023 | 2018013128.puranjay@ug.sharda.ac.in
- 52 Rahul Sharma 180103024 | 2018004679.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in

53 | Rishabh Srarf 180103025 | 2018009389.rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in

54 | Rounak Sen Gupta 180103026 | 2018012218.rounak@ug.sharda.ac.in

55 | Sandeep Gupta 180103027 | 2018014145.sandeep@ug.sharda.ac.in

56 | Shashank Shekhar 180103028 | 2018008677.shashank@ug.sharda.ac.in

57 | Stephane Diyenze Ntumba 180103029 | 2018012548.stephane@ug.sharda.ac.in

58 | Sutanika Barik 180103030 | 2018009067.sutanika@ug.sharda.ac.in

59 | Azra Batool 180103031 | 2018016499.azra@ug.sharda.ac.in

60 | Kunj Bihari Srivastava 180103032 | 2018016647 kunj@ug.sharda.ac.in

61 | Divyanshu. 180104005 | 2018016459.divyanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in

62 | Kanchita Biswas 190103801 | 2019511868.kanchita@ug.sharda.ac.in

63 | Md. Wamik Sheikh 190103802 | 2019005262.md@ug.sharda.ac.in

64 | Raviyanshu Pratap Singh 1801129003 | 2018009038.raviyanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
\_65 Zahid Reza Khan 1801129005 | 2018002473.zahid@ug.sharda.ac.in
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